
Carmel Middle School Mid-Life 

Cycle Renovations 

 

TSC PROJECT NO.: 225002  

DATE: 2/17/26  

 

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

COMPANY REPRESENTED ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS 
PHONE 
NUMBER 

CARMEL CLAY SCHOOLS Tabitha Hughes 

 

thughes@ccs.k12.in.us 

 

 

317-815-3962 

THE SKILLMAN CORPORATION 

 

Tyler Barker tbarker@skillman.com 317-474-2288 

West Electric 

 

Michael Miller michael@westelectricinc.com 

 

 

 

C-Cat 

Charlie Whitlow cwhitlow@c-cat.com 

 

 

JBM 

 

Nick Groves nickg@jbmcontractorscorp.com 

 

 

JBM 

 

Drew Walters dwalters@jbmcontractorscorp.com 

 

 

QPH 

 

Shonda Nottingham estimating@qph.com 
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E&B Paving 

 

Trey Adley trey.adley@ebpaving.com 

 

 

Irish Mechanical 

 

Terry Illy tilly@irishmechanicalservices.com 

 

 

 

Foso Construction 

Isabelle Quintana isabelq@fosoconstruction.com 

 

 

Blakley Corporation 

 

John Blakley johnblakley@blakleys.com 

 

 

 

Kiefer USA 

Kevin Walsh kevin@kieferusa.com 

 

847-887-9541 

 

ATEC 

Matthew Peach m.peach@atec-electric.com 

 

765-225-8614 

 

Rooflynx 

Broc Warner   
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Siemens 

David Labudzik david.labudzik@siemens.com 

  

 

 

Shambaugh and Sons  

Tom Painter   

 

 

   

 

 

   

 

 

   

 


